FOR OIL AND SOFT GREASE OPERATION
VOLUMETRIC METERING VALVES
ILCOMATIC 4
lu
br
ic
at
io

Soft grease 000 - 00 G
Coding example
Order code configurator
PUSH-IN
DIN 3862
F (LH/RH Fittings)E (Metering)
D (Outputs)
C (Seals)
B (Lubricant)
A (Number of outputs)
Order code configuratorILCOMATIC 4
A B C D
| ILC4 | - | 3 | - | O | - | V | - | PI | - | A B C X X | - | 6 Z |
E F
| ILC4 | - | 5 | - | O | - | N | - | PI | - | C A D T F | - | 5 7 |
A B C D E F
Without m10x1 F X
REV04122019
14
Distributor Coupling Grease Nipple M10x1
It comes complete with an O-ring for alignment For
tightness use medium sealant on the threads
Push-In (PI) Ogive Fitting (00) Metering
Code Ø Pipe Figure CH Ref. Configurator
Fitting/Double cone (Pipe 4 mm)Output cap M8x1Cap for Push-In (Ø Pipe 4 mm)
Metering Fittings (Ø Pipe 4 mm)
Main line fittings M10x1
A92.106719 6 90° 14/12 3
A92.106720 8 90° 14/14 4
05.052.0 Cap M10x1 4 Z
TW.100602 6 straight 14/12 1
TW.100603 8 straight 14/14 2
A92.106717 6 90° 12 7
A92.106718 8 90° 12 8
A52.131016 06.002.005.001.2 04.102.2A92.106497
09.600.7
02.616.010 02.617.010 10 mm³
02.616.020 02.617.020 20 mm³
02.616.030 02.617.030 30 mm³
02.616.060 02.617.060 60 mm³
02.616.100 02.617.100 100 mm³
02.616.160 02.617.160 160 mm³
A92.106715 6 straight 12 5
A92.106716 8 straight 13 6
Fittings ILCOMATIC 4